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Michael Heritsch
Frank Williams
Aaron Henderson
Mike Shin

Pim Vanholsteyn
Farid Jattin
James Gilbert
Colin York

Phillip Riley

Ryan Bambrick
Michael Reed
Scott Clements
Majid Yahyaei
Vanja Ovuka
Jesse Sylvia

Jody Fayant

Dan Santoro
Alexander Basista
Kenneth Hicks
Jeffrey Palarino
Joseph Floyd
Szymon Wysocki
Stephanie Chung
Justin Gardenhire
Roman Valerstein
Andrew Donabedian
Victor Ramdin
Ryan Turner
Thida Lin

Trey Brabham
Anton Wigg

DJ MacKinnon
Keith Morrow
Dutch Boyd
Eoghan O'Dea
Sylvain Naets
Wayde Parker
Dennis Benavides
Ryan Riess

Brian Brubaker
Aineias Protopapas

2018 49th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #30: $1,500 Pot-Limit Omaha
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 799 Remaining Players (at EOD): 130

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,078,650

Places Paid: 120

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
NEW BERLIN, WI, US 141,000 Amazon/420/9
Derby, KS, US 128,100 Amazon /417 /8
SANTA ROSA, CA, US 123,700 Amazon /408 /6
MILWAUKEE, WI, US 121,600 Amazon/420/6
Amsterdam, , NR 118,800 Amazon /404 /4
MIAMI, FL, US 111,300 Amazon/401/8
BENSALEM, PA, US 107,900 Amazon /400/2
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 107,000 Amazon/401/1
Vancouver, BC, CA 100,000 Amazon /417 /4
RAMSEY, NJ, US 99,800 Amazon /418 /6
PITTSBURGH, PA, US 98,000 Amazon /408 /9
Mount Vernon, WA, US 97,800 Amazon /404 /2
Pasadena, CA, US 97,800 Amazon / 400/ 4
BELGRADE, , RS 93,800 Amazon/420/3
Las Vegas, NV, US 92,800 Amazon /412 /1
EDMONTON, AB, CA 91,900 Amazon/401/4
NORTH BELLMORE, NY, US 91,300 Amazon /402 /4
Tampa, FL, US 86,800 Amazon /403/8
HUNTINGTON, WV, US 86,200 Amazon /416 /7
PITTSBURGH, PA, US 86,000 Amazon /400/9
Little River, SC, US 84,600 Amazon/419/9
PT 84,600 Amazon /418/9
CLEVELAND, OH, US 82,400 Amazon /409 /2
WAGONER, OK, US 80,000 Amazon / 409/ 8
NEWTOWN, PA, US 78,800 Amazon/420/4
Grand Junction, CO, US 74,900 Amazon /408 /5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 73,500 Amazon /404 /7
Kent, WA, US 73,300 Amazon /411/7
CA, US 71,800 Amazon /418 /5
MCCOMB, MS, US 67,500 Amazon /417 /5
STOCKHOLM, , SE 65,400 Amazon/401/5
East Amherst, NY, US 64,300 Amazon /411/2
Pittsburgh, PA, US 62,200 Amazon/409/4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 61,700 Amazon / 420/ 2
DUBLIN, IE 60,300 Amazon / 416/ 6
Berchem, , BE 58,100 Amazon /412 /4
Victoria, BC, CA 57,500 Amazon /404 /5
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX, US 57,400 Amazon/419/7
East Lansing, MI, US 57,100 Amazon /409 /3
MANHATTAN BEACH, CA, US 56,800 Amazon /404 /8
Athens, , GR 55,700 Amazon /403 /7
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Pushpinder Singh
Darren Taylor
John Beauprez
James Burns

Clive Wilson

David Nixon

Jared Ingles
Benjamin Earley
Pim de Goede
Mark Wahba
Jeffrey Tomlinson
David Greene
Karen Sarkisyan
Thomas Taylor
Tyler Joyner
loannis Angelou Konstas
Vasil Medarov
Timothy McDermott
Aaron Wallace
Peter Linton
Jarred Solomon
Benjamin Eilers
Ismael Bojang
Angela Jordison
Jeanmarc Thomas
Artem Maksimov
Danny Woolard
Michael Wernick
Jared Hamby

Chad Hahn

Georgii Chumakov
Joon Park

David Barraclough
Ngoc Nguyen
Sampo Ryynanen
Lawrence Lazar
Rodrigo Garrido Portaleoni
Tom West

Steve Chanthabouasy
Jussi Nevanlinna
Jiaqi Xu

John Boone
Patrick Mahoney
Jake Schindler

DID NOT REPORT 1
Randy White
Christopher O'Rourke
Benny Chen
Michael Bartov
Edward Robinson
Sean Shah

Robert Salaburu

Calgary, , CA

GB

ARVADA, CO, US
Smyrna, TN, US
Broadstairs, , GB
CHARLOTTE, TX, US
DRY PRONG, LA, US
CHESTER, VA, US
REIMS, NL
CLEVELAND, OH, US
JUPITER, FL, US
Germantown, MD, US
MOSCOW, RU
VICTORIA, BC, CA
LOUISVILLE, KY, US
Athens, GR

Sofia, , BD

Saint Helena, CA, US
Carmel, IN, US
Nottingham, , GB
JOHANNESBURG, ZA
RALEIGH, NC, US
VIENNA, , AT
TERREBONNE, OR, US
FR

Krasnoyarsk, , RU
FRESNO, CA, US
Birmingham, , GB
HENDERSON, NV, US
WESTFIELD, IN, US
Peterburg, , RU
SURREY, BC, CA
LONDON, , GB
WICHITA, KS, US

FI

KINGWOOD, TX, US
SAO PAOLO, , BR

LOS ALTOS, CA, US
HAPPY VALLEY, OR, US
HELSINKI, FI
CLARKSBURG, MD, US
WAUKEGAN, IL, US
LAKELAND, tn, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
us

CROWN POINT, IN, US
TAMPA, FL, US
STRATFORD, PE, CA
Stockholm, , SE
Doylestown, PA, US
DELRAY BEACH, FL, US
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US

52,800
52,800
52,300
51,700
50,700
50,000
49,600
48,700
48,600
48,500
48,200
47,400
46,500
44,600
44,500
44,400
44,200
42,700
42,500
42,500
42,400
40,500
40,100
38,700
37,500
37,300
36,400
35,100
34,200
34,200
33,900
33,400
33,100
32,500
32,500
32,000
31,600
31,300
30,300
30,000
29,400
29,000
28,800
28,500
28,000
27,900
27,400
27,300
26,500
25,800
25,600
24,500

Amazon /412 /3
Amazon /412 /2
Amazon /404 /9
Amazon/420/1
Amazon /403 /2
Amazon/411/4
Amazon /402 /8
Amazon /409/6
Amazon/410/2
Amazon/419/4
Amazon /402 /5
Amazon /409/5
Amazon /404 /6
Amazon/401/6
Amazon/412/8
Amazon/400/6
Amazon/412/9
Amazon /403 /1
Amazon/410/8
Amazon /404 /3
Amazon /412 /6
Amazon/411/5
Amazon /408 /8
Amazon/416/5
Amazon/420/8
Amazon /417 /3
Amazon /408 /4
Amazon/418/1
Amazon /418 /4
Amazon /403 /6
Amazon/419/3
Amazon /417 /9
Amazon /417 /6
Amazon/410/4
Amazon /418 /2
Amazon/411/8
Amazon /408 /1
Amazon/409/9
Amazon /416 /4
Amazon /404 /1
Amazon/419/6
Amazon /418 /8
Amazon /416 /9
Amazon /403 /3
Amazon /409 /1
Amazon /409 /7
Amazon/410/6
Amazon /401/2
Amazon /402 /2
Amazon/411/1
Amazon /418 /3
Amazon/410/7
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Scott Davies
Andrew Koch

Jose Obadia
Stephen Ladowsky
Steven Enstine
Scott Eskenazi
Matthew Sanner
Alexis Gavin
Jonathan Zarin
Martijn Gerrits
Mark Scacewater
Christopher Meyers
Sonny Franco
Darryll Fish

Miro Mitrovic
Tom McCormick
Enrigue Melguizo
Craig Morande
Jon Kyte

Charbel Boustani
Wei Yeh

Rick Alvarado
James Edminister
Chris Ferguson
John Nguyen

Chris Back

Korey Goulette
Joao Vieira
Michael Shackelford
Andrew Klivan
Andrew Teng

Kyle Fleischmann
Samuel Renshaw
Tomas Soderstrom
Bonggi Song

Alex Bolotin
Vladimir Perovic

Vancouver, BC, CA
SKOKIE, IL, US
MELILLA, , ES
TORONTO, ON, CA
ITHACA, NY, US

MERCER ISLAND, WA, US

Paris, , FR

STONY BROOK, NY, US

GREAT NECK, NY, US
NL

LAKE ST LOUIS, MO, US

Kenmore, NY, US
Biloxi, MS, US
Miami, FL, US
AU

FARGO, ND, US
AUSTIN, TX, MX

CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US

Berlin, , DE

Sydney, , AT
Concord, CA, US
ONTARIO, CA, US
FAIRLAWN, OH, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
FORT WAYNE, IN, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Oceanside, CA, US
Funchal, PT
Lawrence, KS, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
LONDON, , GB
HENDERSON, KY, US
LONG BEACH, CA, US
SE

Bismarck, MO, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

24,400
23,988
21,500
21,400
21,200
21,100
21,000
21,000
20,400
19,900
19,300
18,800
18,500
18,300
18,200
18,100
16,300
16,200
15,500
15,100
14,900
14,800
13,600
12,900
12,700
11,000
10,900
10,400

9,200

7,700

6,800

6,300

5,000

4,000

3,800

2,200

Amazon /417 /1
Amazon /419/2
Amazon/410/1
Amazon /400/3
Amazon /402 /9
Amazon/419/5
Amazon /403 /5
Amazon/411/3
Amazon /401 /7
Amazon /402 /1
Amazon / 408/ 3
Amazon /418 /7
Amazon/401/3
Amazon/401/9
Amazon/411/6
Amazon/420/5
Amazon /416 /2
Amazon /412 /5
Amazon /403 /9
Amazon/410/5
Amazon /412 /7
Amazon /402 /3
Amazon/400/5
Amazon /416 /8
Amazon /417 /7
Amazon/400/1
Amazon /408 /7
Amazon /400/ 8
Amazon /408 /2
Amazon /402 /7
Amazon/410/3
Amazon /416 /3
Amazon /402 /6
Amazon /403 /4
Amazon/411/9
Amazon/419/1
Amazon /400 /7



